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Summary
Topic Description Results Benchmark

Drug, Alcohol & Tobacco Use (custom)

94%

Health and wellness (custom
welness (eustom 82%

a1

since last survey

Mental health (custom) 77%

-1

since last survey

School Climate and Culture
76%

v1

since last survey

School Safety 77 %

v3

since last survey

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school.

Sense of Belonging o
How much students feel that they are valued members of the 88 /o

school community. 0

since last survey

Supportive Relationships
- . 92% ©
o
80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school. a1

since last survey

Teacher-Student Relationships o
How strong the social connection is between teachers and 77 /O

students within and beyond the classroom. v2

since last survey
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2,461 responses
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Drug, Alcohol & Tobacco Use (custom)

Your average

94%

2,461 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Have you ever tried cigarettes, nicotine or
electronic vape products?

Yes 2% | 50

Favorable: 989,

Q.3: Have you ever been offered cigarettes, nicotine
or electronic vape products?

Yes 3% |83

Favorable: 97%

Q.5: Have you ever seen other kids your age using
alcohol, marijuana, nicotine or electronic vape
products or any other drugs?

Yes 12% .293

Favorable: 889%
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Q.2: Have you ever tried alcohol, marijuana, or any
other drugs?

Yes 7% [ 169

Favorable: 939

Q.4: Have you ever been offered alcohol, marijuana,
or any other drugs?

Yes 6% |151

Favorable: 949%
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Health and wellness (custom)

Your average Change

82% a1

2,461 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: During the past 12 months, how many times have Q.2: During the past 12 months, have you or your
you moved? family worried about a place to live?
I have moved O times 77% | NI 396 No 89% | 260
I have moved 1time 15% 376 Yes 1% [ 280
| have moved 2-4 6% 138
times a1 from last survey Favorable: 899,

| have moved 5or 2% I 44

more times
a 2 from last survey Favorable: §39
Q.3: During the past 30 days, how often did you go Q.4: My family expects me to attend school every day.
hungry because there was not enough food in your .
home? Strongly agree 56% _ 1365
Agree 28% 676
Never 76% | 1-03
Neutral 13% 327
Rarely 13% 309
. Disagree 2% 49
Sometimes 6% 144

. Strongly disagree 2% I 36
Most of the time 2% 54

Always 2% | 40 + 1 from last survey Favorable: 83%
4 3 from last survey Favorable: 789%
Q.5: During a typical day, how many hours do you Q.6: How often do you use your phone, computer or
spend on a media device for a purpose other than other device without any rules by my
homework (for example, phone, gaming system, parents/guardians?
laptop/tablet)?
pop ) Almost never 36% - 886
Less than 1hour 30% [ 738 Once inawhile 18% 439
Between 1-3 hours 45% 1090 Sometimes  19% 467
Between 3-6 hours 15% 364 Frequently 13% 323
6 or more hours 10% . 253 Almost always 14% - 337
Favorable: 759% Favorable: 73%
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Mental health (custom)

How did people respond?
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Change

v 1

since last survey

Your average

77%

2,461 responses

Q.1: | would feel comfortable asking an adult for help if
| felt worried, sad, or scared.

ves 7 | 5'¢
No 26% [ 631

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 749%

Q.3: | would tell an adult at school if | was worried
about a friend's safety.

No 8% .199

~ 1 from last survey Favorable: 929%

Q.5: In the past 2 weeks, | have felt sad or worried
almost every day

Yes 22% - 546

w1 from last survey

Favorable: 78%

Q.2: | would tell an adult at school if | was worried
about my safety.

ves s [ o5
No 19% [l 459

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 81%

Q.4: | feel safe to express who | am at my school.

Strongly agree 26%

Agree 32% 784
Neutral 26% 648
Disagree 9% 230

l 143

Strongly disagree 6%

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 589%,

www.panoramaed.com
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School Climate and Culture

Your average Change

76% v1

2,461 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Almost always 38% - 938

Frequently 36% 882
Sometimes  18% 438
Once in awhile 6% 149
Almost never 2% I 43

+ 2 from last survey Favorable: 929,

Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at
this school?

very fair 27% [ 672

Somewhat fair 39% 961
Neither unfair nor fair 18% 435
Somewhat unfair 12% 287

Very unfair 4% || 93

v 2 from last survey Favorable: 849%

Q.5: How often are you learning about things that you
are interested in?

Aimost always 14% [} 347

Frequently 31% 753
Sometimes 29% 706
Once in a while 20% 478

Almost Never 7% .158

v 3 from last survey Favorable: 749%
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Q.2: How positive or negative is the energy of the
school?

Very positive 30% - 728

Somewhat positive 44% 1082
Neither negative nor 19% 473
positive

Somewhat negative 5% 126
Very negative 1% |27

Favorable: 949,

1 from last survey

Q.4: 1 have fun when | am learning at my school.

Strongly agree 20% - 497

Agree 35% 854
Neutral 33% 812
Disagree 8% 187

Strongly disagree 4% I97

+ 2 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.6: Adults in my school treat all students fairly.

Strongly agree  31% -763

Agree 33% 796
Neutral 23% 573
Disagree 10% 237

Strongly disagree 3% |71

v 6 from last survey Favorable: §4%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.7: Students in my school respect differences in other Q.8: My school tries to involve all families in school
students (for example, where they come from, what activities.
they look like, etc.).
4 ’ ) Strongly agree 42% _ 1017
Strongly agree 29% - 716 Agree 34% 828
Oy
Agree 38% 915 Neutral 19% 453
Neutral 24% 582

Disagree 5% 12

H Oy
Disagree 6% 154 Strongly disagree 1% |35

Strongly disagree 3% |65

0 from last survey Favorable: 75%
v 3 from last survey Favorable: §7%
Q.9: At your school, how much does the behavior of Q.10: How often are people disrespectful to others at
other students hurt or help your learning? your school?
Helps my learning alot 9% . 209 Almost never 14% - 335
Helps my learning a 25% 604 Once in a while 33% 805
little bit
et Sometimes 30% 737
Neither helps nor hurts 37% 910
my learning Frequently 18% 442
Hurts my learning a 22% 547 Almost always 5% I 123
little bit
Hurts my learning a lot 7% l 174 ~ 3 from last survey Favorable: 47%
+ 3 from last survey Favorable: 70%
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Your average Change

77% v3

2,461 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

W4
<
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Q.1: | feel safe at my school.
Strongly agree 43% _ 1048
Agree 35% 870
Neutral 16% 396
Disagree 4% 108

Strongly disagree 1% |33

v 2 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.3: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Aimost never 57% || NN 1388

Once in a while 24% 591
Sometimes  12% 283
Frequently 5% 132

Almost always 2% I 54

a1 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.5: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 46% _ M3

Once in a while 24% 590
Sometimes 15% 365
Frequently 8% 191

Almost always 8% .186

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Page 8 of 14 | This report was created on Tuesday, February 18, 2025

Q.2: | know what to do in case of an emergency at my
school.

No 3% |60

a 1 from last survey Favorable: 989%

Q.4: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 65% [ NS 1523

Slightly likely 21% 512
Somewhat likely 7% 178
Quite likely 4% 98
Extremely likely 3% | 71

a1 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.6: For bus riders: | feel safe when | ride the school
bus.

Strongly agree 14% - 337
Agree 13% 305
Neutral 10% 246
Disagree 5% m
Strongly disagree 3% I 60

I do not ride the bus 55% _ 1316

Favorable: 1%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.7: If you walk or ride your bike to school: | feel safe
on my way to school.

Strongly agree  18% - 426
Agree 10% 234
Neutral 6% 142
Disagree 1% 31
Strongly disagree 1% | 30

I do not walk or ride 65% _ 1570

my bike to school.

Favorable: 76%
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Q.8: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for them to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficult 32% - 793

Slightly difficult 33%

Somewhat difficult 20%

Quite difficult

Extremely difficult

9%
4%

817
501
228
Jj 106

w 2 from last survey

Favorable: 66%
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Sense of Belonging

Your average Change

88% 0

2,461 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

completely 20% [ 483

understand
Understand quite a bit 48% 159
Understand somewhat 20% 499
Understand a little  10% 247

Do not understand at 2% I 51
all

a1 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school
show you?

A lot of respect 16% - 384
Quite a bit of respect 43% 1053
Some respect 26% 627
A little bit of respect 13% 315
No respect atall 3% I 66

v 2 from last survey Favorable: 849%
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Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school
give you?

Aot of support 40% | 220
Quite a bit of support 35% 866
Some support  17% 423
A little bit of support 6% 153

No supportatall 1% | 16

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.4: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 39% _ 967

Belong quite a bit 30% 743
Belong somewhat 15% 375
Belong a little bit 10% 255

Do not belong atall 5% I 12

v 2 from last survey Favorable: 859%,

www.panoramaed.com



‘=_ Littleton Public Schools 0|
== "Fall 2024 2024 Student - School Climate, Safety and Wellness, Grades 3-5" PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Supportive Relationships

How did people respond?

Your average

92%

2,461 responses

Change

a

since last survey

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

Q.2: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

No 1% ] 276 No 8% [ 201

a 0 from last survey

1 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Favorable: 899,

Q.3: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

No 6% [ 137

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 949
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Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average Change

77% v 2

2,461 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How respectful are your teachers towards you? Q.2: If you walked into class upset, how concerned
Extremely respectful 43% _ 1055 would your teachers be?
Quite respectful  41% 1014 Extremely concerned 22% - 545
Somewhat respectful 1% 267 Rt 1082
Slightly respectful 4% 96 Somewhat concerned 21% 509
Slightly concerned 9% 224

Not at all respectful 1% | 19
Not at all concerned 3% I 81

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 849%
+ 2 from last survey Favorable: §7%
Q.3: When your teacher asks, "how are you?", how Q.4: How excited would you be to have your teachers
often do you feel that your teachers really want to again?
know your answer?
Extremely excited 59% ||| N NN NI 444
Amost aiways 40% [N 52 Quite excited 24% 596
Oy
Frequently 32% 770 Somewhat excited 9% 229
Sometimes 17% 426 Slightly excited 4% [ 108
Once in a while 8% 189

Not at all excited 3% |62

Almost never 3% I 77
a 0 from last survey Favorable: 849%

v 1 from last survey Favorable: 72%
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What is your gender? Q.2: What grade are you in?

Female 43% _1063 3 34% - 840
Male 45% _ 110 4 33% - 800

Prefer not to answer 1% . 279 5 33% - 803

Q.3: What is your race or ethnicity? (Please fill in the Q.4: Is English your first language?

circle that best describes you
you) No 1% [Jijj 260

American Indian/ 4% I 88 Yes 89% _ 2186
Alaska Native ?
Asian 2% | 57

Black/African American 3% I 62
(Not Hispanic)

Hispanic / Latino/ 9% [ 208
Latina

Native Hawaiian/ 1% |14
Pacific Islander

White/Caucasian 55% _ 1318

Multiple Races / 10%  [JJJ] 253
Multiracial

Not Listed Above 17% -413

Q.5: Do you have your own cell phone? Q.6: Are you involved in any extracurricular activities
clubs, sports, art classes, etc.)?
Yes 350 [N = (clubs, sports, e

no co% N 1sc0 No 20% [ 7
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Q.7: Do you receive gifted and talented (GT) services Q.8: Do you receive special education services?
and/or have an advanced learning plan (ALP)?

(o)
No 46% [ 1123 Yes 15% [ 376
)
Yes 24% [ 582 tdontknow 25% [l 600
Idon'tknow 31% [ 750

Q.9: Do you participate in the SACC program before or
after school?

Yes 23% - 570
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